ZﬂMiC(

24 H ULTRAMARATON NA SKRZYCZNE

Lp Nr

Zespol

MEZCZYZN

A
142B
49A
2498
43A
343B
40A
440B
44A
544B
41A
641B
46A
746B
45A
845B
47A
947B
KOBIET

48B
148A

CA Broker/Sport-
Klinika Team

JAR-MAR TEAM
2na4 Team
JW 2414

4MAX.pl
STARSI
PANOWIE
Spartanie
Dzieciom 2
SPARTANIE
DZIECIOM 11

Maratonka
Grajewo

Imie

ADAM
MACIEJ
ROBERT
MATEUSZ
JAREK
MARIUSZ
TOMASZ
MAREK
TOMASZ
WOICIECH
IRENEUSZ
PAWEL
JACEK
SEBASTIAN
ROBERT
JANUSZ
MICHAL
MARCIN

ZAMIEC -Szczyrk bieg 24H

Nazwisko

PRONCZUK
BIALY

SMYK
TALANDA
KACZMARSKI
DZIERKA
WASZKIEWICZ
LACHERA
WYCZAWSKI
KELOSOWSKI
KOCIOLEK
PUCHALSKI
FRUCZ
HULIN
KARPINSKI
KECIK
LESNIEWSKI
DULINSKI

WIERUSZEWSKA
SAKOWSKA

| OSTROWSKI

Ple¢

TEEXEERZXEREEEEEERRERERE

SKrZ

01:13:42
01:12:49
01:54:30
23:18:11
01:18:23
01:10:17
01:22:30
01:34:15
01:26:18
01:26:12
01:07:27
01:21:00
01:16:08
00:00:00
02:27:59
01:45:10
01:28:59
01:39:36

01:41:56
01:41:56

AMFI

00:44:53
01:13:29
01:38:53
00:35:10
01:02:07
01:25:05
00:57:21
00:58:34
00:59:24
01:01:48
00:42:11
01:08:48
00:41:14
03:04:28
01:49:25
01:17:36
01:08:44
01:08:52

01:27:12
01:27:16

Przygotowat JKR Ostrowski
Tel 792544024
pomiarczasu@gmail.com

3Time

02:17:40
02:05:40
01:55:12
03:37:09
02:21:34
02:20:12
02:32:34
02:32:55
03:01:29
02:24:41
02:30:40
02:01:42
06:07:15
00:14:31
04:12:37
03:09:58
02:49:12
03:02:44

00:00:00
00:00:00

25-26.01.2014r.

SKrZ

01:28:47
01:21:15
01:33:18
01:11:13
01:19:33
01:17:42
01:25:24
01:42:07
02:04:08
01:44:53
01:12:19
01:35:28
00:00:00
01:24:40
01:38:05
01:47:53
01:44:29
01:39:10

02:33:23
02:33:21

AMFI

00:53:10
00:46:48
01:25:07
00:45:49
00:57:13
01:01:53
01:01:27
01:09:47
01:00:12
01:16:36
00:49:15
01:25:53
04:25:39
00:58:55
01:27:20
01:28:39
01:18:03
01:27:16

02:07:48
02:07:48

3Time

02:31:04
02:28:42
02:07:43
03:03:36
02:39:23
02:18:41
03:00:40
03:21:34
03:01:03
03:05:49
03:02:47

03:00:57
04:55:31
00:00:00

09:10:07
09:10:12

SKrZ

01:34:23
01:22:09
01:46:05
01:12:25
01:25:43
01:24:40
01:30:00
01:58:36
01:23:28
01:42:25
01:16:42

02:03:40
01:27:52
05:06:04

01:50:00
01:49:58

AMFI

01:08:18
01:01:43
01:46:43
00:51:59
01:02:55
01:15:10
01:10:17
01:27:59
01:05:23
01:17:04
00:53:41

01:57:20
01:01:02
01:28:57

01:36:32
01:36:27

3Time

02:45:23
02:59:46
02:09:41
03:36:21
02:59:48
02:28:31
04:05:09
03:06:01
02:57:09
02:29:14
00:12:48

00:10:34
00:10:34

SKrZ

01:20:47
01:29:51
01:29:43
01:15:38
01:27:50
01:28:03
00:01:49
01:49:26
01:33:31
01:44:38
01:32:07

03:09:40
03:09:40

AMFI

01:06:00
00:57:57
01:05:35
00:48:23
01:06:55
01:26:35
01:38:52
01:08:24
01:20:19
01:06:44
01:10:46

3Time

01:33:27
02:39:07

02:39:41

02:40:36
01:23:22

SKrZ

01:03:06
01:18:46

01:07:53

01:26:47

AMFI

00:48:47

00:46:01

01:18:27


mailto:pomiarczasu@gmail

